

HANDBELL MUSICIANS OF AMERICA – Area 11

"BEEEE Elevated"

June 21-24, 2012

Little America Hotel

Salt Lake City, Utah

Part I - PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name of Registrar	nt:				
(Street or P.O. Box))	(City)		(State)	(Zip)
Email Address:					
Home Phone: ()	Cell	Phone: (_)	
Are you a first-tim	e Area 11 Festival a	ttendee? Yes	No	Age: (if 18 years	old or younger):
Handbell Musician	is of America (AGEI	HR) Membership N	umber: #		
Part II					
Ensemble Track:	Size of Ensemble	Quintet	Quartet	Trio	Orphan
List Names of other E	nsemble members here	e:			
<u>OR</u> (Choose One)					
Polished Bronze	<u>OR</u> Ringing Up! (Copper-Lite to Copp	er	Ringing Up! C	opper to Bronze 🗌
Ringing Position:	1 st Choice:	2 nd Choice	:	3 rd Choice	9:
Orthurst					
Optional: Showcase Concert I	Performance? 3-5 Oc	tave Choir 🗌 3 Oc	tave Choir 🗌	Ensemble	Solo Ringer
Group Name:					
Title:					
Composer / Arranger:	:				





"BEEEE Elevated"

June 21-24, 2012

Little America Hotel

Salt Lake City, Utah

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY - Name of Registrant:

Part III

Do you have special dietary requirements?							
Are special requirements required for you	to fully partic	cipate?	Yes	No			
Little America Hotel Lodging: Single	Double	Arrival Date:	June	Departure Date: June			
Roommate's Name:							

Part IV 3 nights' hotel room (double occupancy), buffet dinner Thursday night, Ring of Fame Luncheon Sunday, and the Birthday Bash Celebration are included in the Registration Fee.

REGISTRATION FEE WORKSHEET					
Postmarked on or before March 01, 2012		\$420.00	=		
Postmarked after March 01, 2012		\$520.00	=		
Single Supplement		\$212.00	=		
Chaperone Registration		\$400.00	=		
Non-Handbell Musicians of America member		\$65.00	=		
TOTAL			=		

TOTAL \$_____

DEPOSIT \$ _____

\$_

BALANCE DUE – postmarked on/before and no later than May 15, 2012

- A non-refundable deposit of \$200.00 may be sent at any time. The amount will be applied to registration fees.
- Payments should be made payable to: Area 11
- Mail completed Part I/II, Part III/IV <u>PLUS</u> marked Festival Schedule <u>AND</u> payment to:

Claudette Rothwell 163 W. 4800 S. Odgen, UT 84405

Refund Policy: A full refund minus \$200 is allowed until 06/01/2012. After that date, if special circumstances prevent a registrant from attending, you may petition the Area 11 Executive Committee. Please contact the Area 11 Chair, <u>Claudette.Rothwell@gmail.com</u>